Savila 9aréam

ENS GOLF CLUB

Date Event Format
January 10, 2022 Monday Indy Net - Fore Club
January 16, 2022 Sunday Indy Net - Fore Club
February 14, 2022 Monday Individual Net - Stableford
February 20, 2022 Sunday Individual Net - Stableford
March 14, 2022 Monday Individual Net - Green Tees
March 20, 2022 Sunday Individual Net - Green Tees
April 11, 2022 Monday Shark Shootout
April 17, 2022 Sunday Shark Shootout
Individual Net - President's Cup
May 9, 2022 Monday Seeding
May 15, 2022 Sunday Individual Net
June 13, 2022 Monday 2 Man Best Ball 8 stroke diff max
June 19, 2022 Sunday SCGA Best Ball Qualifer
June 26, 2022 Sunday SCGA Best Ball Playoff - Best 8 teams
July 11, 2022 Monday Individual Net - Red, White, & Blue
Individual Net - Red, White, & Blue -
July17,2022  Sunday o vouaiiet-he sehabaa
Free Lunch
August 15, 2022 Monday Chapman - Partner Pick or be Paired
August 21, 2022 Sunday Chapman - Partner Pick or be Paired
September 5, 2022 Monday Individual Net
September 10, 2022 Saturday Club Championship Rd 1
September 11, 2022 Sunday Club Championship Rd 2
October 10, 2022 Monday Individual Net - Stableford
October 16, 2022 Sunday Individual Net - Stableford
Turkey Shoot - Annual Club Meeting -
November 14, 2022 Monday ALL Member Free Lunch
November 20, 2022 Sunday Turkey Shoot
December 12, 2022 Monday Individual Net
December 18, 2022 Sunday Annual Match versus Piasanos

Two Ways to Sign Up:

1. Go to Club Website:

www SBMGC.com

2. Sign-up Sheet available in

Golf Shop
Starting Times:

Posted two days before play

in the Golf Shop and on

Club Website:

www SEMGC.com
Rules of Play:

* USGA Rules of Golf apply.

* No winter rules, unless
otherwise specified.

* White Tees are played on
Monday, Blue Tees on
Sunday unless otherwise
specified.

* Pace of play will be no more
than 4 1/2 hours or within
15 min. of the group ahead.

* A Two Stroke Penalty for
slow play will be enforced.

Entry Fee:

$11.00 — Monday & Sunday

$10.00 - Optional low gross
Skins Game:

Optional skins when available
Posting Scores:

SBMGC will post all

adjusted scores as non-

tournament unless otherwise

specified.
Closest-to-Hole

Prize isa 10.00 (on the books)
NOTE:

Members must play in four (4)

club tournaments in order to

qualify to play in the Club

Championship.




